15NW7118105 GUNOFFICIAL COPY

CC FINANCING STATEMENT AI	MENDMENT		1529927¢	33 1	
LOW INSTRUCTIONS NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Doo	#: 152992	2 031 Fee: \$40 . APRF Fee: \$1.00	00
Phone: Fax:		─ Kare	n A. Yarbrough	1	
E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Cool	k County Reco	order of Deeds 09:17 AM Pg: 1 of	12
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addr	ress) 21175 - MB FINANCIAL	Date	9: 10/20/2010	33.17 1 3	
MB Financial Bank, N.A.	50728589				
6111 N. River Road					
Rosemont, IL 60 /13		İ			
	FIXTURE				- ONL V
File with Cook, IL		THE ABOV		R FILING OFFICE US	
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE PULIBER U20340 11/24/1992 CC IL COOK		(or recorded) in the Filer: attach Amend	ne REAL ESTATE F ment Addendum (Form	(ECORDS UCC3Ad) and provide Debto	r's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing S at Statement	tement identified above is terminated w	ith respect to the security in	terest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Te	mination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Ass For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and	signee in trom 7a or 7b, and address of	Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> na n 8	me of Assignor in ite	em 9	
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing St	tatement id intified above with respect t	o the security interest(s) of	Secured Party author	orizing this Continuation S	tatement is
continued for the additional period provided by appl	licable law				
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	AND Check one of these three b	poxes to:			
Check one of these two baxes.	CHANGE name and/o	or address: Complete/	ADD name: Complete 7a or 7b, and item 7c		Give record name item 6a or 6b
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of the CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party of the Current P					
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Pa	arty Information Change - provide Striy			***	
6. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
6° ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Trustee under Trust Agreen	านกใ			
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as	Trustee under Trust Agreen		ADDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	DNAL NA' ata			
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	DNAL NA' ata			
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	DNAL NA' ata			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 65. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	FIRST PERSO	DNAL NA' ata			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass 7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	FIRST PERSO	DNAL NA' ata			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass 7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	FIRST PERSO	DNAL NA' ata			
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass 7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	DNAL NA' ata			e Debtur's name)
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass 7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME R 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	DNAL NA' ata			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass 7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME 'INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SJAINITIAL(S)	FIRST PERS	DNAL NA' ata			e Debtor's name}
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 65. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME R 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SJAINITIAL(S)	FIRST PERSO	DNAL NA' ata	, full name; do not omit, m	nodity, or abbreviate any part of the	e Debtor's name)
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S/HNITIAL(S)) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS	FIRST PERSO	oly one name (? 5.7b) (use exact	state	POST/L C/DE	e Debtor's name)
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass 7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME R 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of the	FIRST PERSONAL SIGNAL OF PROVIDE	DELETE collateral	state	POST/2 CCDE	SUFFIX COUNTRY ASSIGN collater
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass 7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 6. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of the Indicate collateral. OTS 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 AND 10 IN BLOCK 2 IN FOR ADDITIONAL TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RADITIONAL OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RADITIONAL NAME (S)/INITIAL(S)	FIRST PERSONNESS OF THE THIRD	DELETE collateral TILL, BEING A SUBDI D'RINCIPAL MERIDI KNOWN AS DIXIE HIG	STATE RESTATE VISION OF THA	POST/L C/DE Covered collate at Covered Covered Collate at Covered Covered Collate at Covered C	SUFFIX COUNTRY ASSIGN collater OUTH EAST 1/
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME R. 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of the Indicate collateral. OTS 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 AND 10 IN BLOCK 2 IN FOR SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RAPUBLIC HIGHWAY KNOWN AS CHICAGO VITHEREOF AND THE EAST 50 FEET THEREOF.	hese four boxes: ADD collateral PERCY WILSON'S ARTERIAL ANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRI INCENNES ROAD AND ALSO OF, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLING	DELETE collateral HILL, BEING A SUBDI OPRINCIPAL MERIDIA KNOWN AS DIXIE HIC	STATE RESTATE VISION OF THA AN, LYING EAS BHWAY, EXCER	POST/L CODE COVERED CONTROL OF THE SOUTH	SUFFIX COUNTRY ASSIGN collater DUTH EAST 1/1/10660 FEET
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass 7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 3. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of the Indicate collateral. COTS 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 AND 10 IN BLOCK 2 IN FOR SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RAPUBLIC HIGHWAY KNOWN AS CHICAGO VITHEREOF AND THE EAST 50 FEET THEREIS 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, checking a DEBTOR,	FIRST PERSONNELL OF Party Information Change - provide of City These four boxes: ADD collateral PERCY WILSON'S ARTERIAL ANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD SINCENNES ROAD AND ALSO OF, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLING OF, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLING OTHER OF AND AND ALSO OF, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLING OTHER O	DELETE collateral DELETE collateral HILL, BEING A SUBDI DENOMAS DIXIE HICO PRINCIPAL MERIDIA KNOWN AS DIXIE HICO Provide only one name (9 orizing Debtor	STATE RESTATE VISION OF THA AN, LYING EAS BHWAY, EXCER	POST/L CODE COVERED CONTROL OF THE SOUTH	SUFFIX COUNTRY ASSIGN collater DUTH EAST 1/ TER LINE OF
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass 7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 3. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of the Indicate collateral. OTS 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 AND 10 IN BLOCK 2 IN FOR SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RAPUBLIC HIGHWAY KNOWN AS CHICAGO V THEREOF AND THE EAST 50 FEET THERE 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check MB Financial Bank, N.A. F/N/A First	FIRST PERSONNELL OF THE THIRD INCENNES ROAD AND ALSO OF, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLING AND INCENDED AND THE THIRD INCENNES ROAD AND ALSO OF, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLING AND ALSO OF, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLING AND ALSO OF, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLING AND	DELETE collateral HILL, BEING A SUBDI D PRINCIPAL MERIDI KNOWN AS DIXIE HIC DIS. Provide only one name (9 orizing Debtor	STATE RESTATE VISION OF THA AN, LYING EAS GHWAY, EXCER	POSTY, CYDE COVERED CONTROL OF THE SC TERLY OF THE SOUTH Ssignor, if this is an Assigna	SUFFIX COUNTRY ASSIGN collater DUTH EAST 1/ TER LINE OF
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 3. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of the Indicate collateral. OTS 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 AND 10 IN BLOCK 2 IN FOR SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RAPUBLIC HIGHWAY KNOWN AS CHICAGO V THEREOF AND THE EAST 50 FEET THERE 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check one of the Indicate Collateral authorized by a DEBTOR, check one of the Indicate Collateral authorized by a DEBTOR, check one of the Indicate Collateral authorized by a DEBTOR, check one of the Indicate Collateral authorized by a DEBTOR check one of the Indi	FIRST PERSONNENT OF THE THIRD INCENNES ROAD AND ALSO OF, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLING AND AND AND ALSO OF, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLING AND AND AND ALSO OF, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLING AND AND AND AND ALSO OF, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLING AND AND AND AND ALSO OF, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLING AND	DELETE collateral HILL, BEING A SUBDI D PRINCIPAL MERIDI KNOWN AS DIXIE HIC DIS. Provide only one name (9 orizing Debtor	STATE RESTATE VISION OF THA AN, LYING EAS BHWAY, EXCER	POST/2 CCDE COVERED CONTROL C	SUFFIX COUNTRY ASSIGN collater OUTH EAST 1/ NTER LINE OF
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Ass 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 7c. MAILING ADDRESS 3. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of the Indicate collateral. LOTS 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 AND 10 IN BLOCK 2 IN FOR SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RAPUBLIC HIGHWAY KNOWN AS CHICAGO V THEREOF AND THE EAST 50 FEET THEREOF. 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check MB Financial Bank, N.A. F/N/A First	FIRST PERSONNENT OF THE THIRD STATE OF THE THIRD ST	DELETE collateral HILL, BEING A SUBDI D PRINCIPAL MERIDI KNOWN AS DIXIE HIC DIS. Provide only one name (9 orizing Debtor	STATE RESTATE VISION OF THA AN, LYING EAS BHWAY, EXCER	POST/2 CCDE COVERED CONTROL C	SUFFIX COUNTRY ASSIGN collater OUTH EAST 1. NTER LINE OF

CCRD REVIEWER

1529922031 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDON			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amen	dment form			
92U20340 11/24/1992 CC IL Cook				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ar 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
MB Financial Bank, N.A. F/N/A First Savings and Loan	of South			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
O ₄				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL')	SUFFIX			
13 Name of DEPTOR and other Engineers		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statem in Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full or me) do not omit, modify, or at	f record required for indexing pur obreviate any part of the Debtor	rposes only in some filing offices - see 's name); see Instructions if name does	Instruction item 13): Provide only not fit	
13a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Chicago Title and Trust Company as Fostue under Tru	st Agreement			
OR 13b. INDIVIOUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
Debtor Name and Address: Chicago Title and Trust Company as Trustee under Trust Agreement	171 N CLARK STREET	ET CHICAGO II COCOA		
Secured Party Name and Address:				
MB Financial Bank, N.A. F/N/A First Savings and Loan of South - 61	11 N. ลีคล Road , Rosei	mont, IL 60018		
	⁴ D _x			
		>		
		0/4/		
		· 1/4		
		3,		
		()~	>	
			Ç.	
			C	
			(2)	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description			
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a fixture filing 128 Orr			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Chicago	Heights, IL 60411		
	32-17-4	05-039-0000		
		00 000 0000		
	Parcel			
	32-17-4	05-039-0000		
	1			
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 50728589-IL-31 21175 - MB FINANCIAL BANK, N MB FINA	incial Bank, N.A. F/N/A First Fit	e with. Cook, IL 160/JBJ 3213120		